2018-08-Lectern
 Fron
tals-Ban
n
ers-A
4-2pp-v3
Phone 01702 218956
Fax 01702 216082 / www.mccrimmons.com / sales@mccrimmons.com

Boards
POSTERS
HOW TO ORDER
Does not apply to posters.
1) Note down the Design Number that’s below the
design you want.
2)    Decide which product/s you want.
3)    Add the Product Prefix to the Design Number.
4) * If ordering a banner or lectern frontal, add the
Size Code (shown in bold).
Example of how to order
BAN 12 / 52"
Design Number
Product
Prefix Size Code*
100 x 46cm (39”x18”)
Rounded corners
Pre-drilled holes for fixing
100% ‘natural-feel’
polyester / wood rods
top & bottom & hanging
cord.
100% ‘natural-feel’
polyester / wood rods
top & bottom &
adjustable cord.
80 x 200cm (w x h)
Self-winding cassette
mechanism made from
durable anodised brushed
aluminium.180 micron
matt-coated vinyl. Includes
a free padded carry bag.
Product
prefix: LF
Product
prefix: RB
Product
prefix: FM
DiBond Alluminium /
3mm thickness
£149.00 + VAT
52"x24"   £99.00+VAT
78"x35"   £199.00+VAT
90"x41"   £236.00+VAT
102"x47" £275.00+VAT
113"x52" £345.00+VAT
30"x14"   £59.00+VAT
36"x16.5"£79.00+VAT
40"x18"   £89.00+VAT
52"x24"   £99.00+VAT
80x200cm £99.00+VAT
Product
prefix: DB
OFFER!
The ‘O’ Antiphons
   Title                           Order ref:
  O Wisdom               ANT12A3L
  O Adonai               ANT13A3L
  O Root of Jesse       ANT14A3L
  O Key of David        ANT15A3L
   O Rising Sun            ANT16A3L
   O King of Nations   ANT16A3L
   O Emmanuel           ANT18A3L
   O Wonderful
       Exchange             ANT21A3L
Christmas Story
   Title                     Order ref:
  Annunciation     ANT19A3L
  Journey to
       Bethlehem     ANT20A3L
REGULAR PRICE
£3.75 per copy
Encapsulated/laminated
posters
Size: 29.7 x 42cm (A3)
(11 3/4" x 16 1/2" inches)
1 – 4     posters
£3.50 each + VAT
5 – 9    posters
£3.25 each + VAT